Davis Bike Club

B0OOkm Google mag

2009-300km Brevet March 28, 2009

Miles START Time: 07:00 Check-in begins: 06:00 Time Limit: 20hours Kilometers
Total | Partial Action '+'=stores/food Total
0.0 0.0 START Davis Control -- go LEFT out of Park 'N Ride lot 0.0
0.1 0.1 LEFT on Covell Blvd at Stop Light -- go south over 1-80 overpass 0.2
0.4 0.3 CROSS Chiles Road at Stop Light -- go south on Mace Blvd 0.6
4.3 3.9 RIGHT on Tremont Rd 6.8
9.7 5.4 LEFT on Sparling Ln -- I-80 frontage road 15.5
10.5 0.8 RIGHT on Pedrick Rd -- Cross |-80 overpass 16.9
10.8 0.3 LEFT on Sievers Rd at 4-way Stop 17.3
13.5 2.7 RIGHT on Stevenson Bridge Rd 21.7
16.4 2.9 LEFT on Putah Creek Rd 26.4
23.5 7.1 LEFT on Putah Creek Rd at Stop -- Winters 37.8
23.7 0.2 bear RIGHT on Putah Creek Rd at Y intersection with Winters Rd 38.1
28.5 4.8 RIGHT on Plesants Valley Rd 45.8
29.5 1.0 LEFT on S.R.128 -- direction Lake Berryessa 47.4
445 15.0 RIGHT on S.R.128 at Junction with S.R.121 -- direction Rutherford 71.6
52.3 7.8 RIGHT on Lower Chiles Valley Rd 84.1
55.5 3.2 RIGHT on Chiles/Pope Valley Rd at Stop -- Caution oncoming traffic!! 89.3
67.3 11.8 STOP Pope Valley Control - Pope Valley Grange/Store 108.3

Hours:
Open: 3/28/2009 10:00
Close: 3/28/2009 15:00
Miles Kilometers
67.3 0.0 RIGHT out of Pope Valley Control continue on Pope Valley Rd 108.3
71.1 3.8 PASS Aetna Springs Rd -- Pope Valley Rd becomes Butts Canyon Rd 114.4
85.7 14.6 LEFT on S.R.29 -- direction Middletown -- Caution fast traffic both directions!! 137.9
86.2 0.5 +|RIGHT on S.R.175 -- direction Cobb Mountain 138.7
94.7 8.5 +|[STOP at Cobb Elementary School on left 152.4
Hours:
Open: 3/28/2009 12:00
Close: 3/28/2009 19:00
Miles Kilometers
Total | Partial Action '+'=stores/food Total
94.7 0.0 START at Cobb Elementary -- go RIGHT on S.R.175 -- direction Middletown 152.4
103.2 8.5 LEFT on S.R.29 in Middletown 166.1
103.7 0.5 RIGHT on Butts Canyon Rd 166.9
118.3 14.6 PASS Aetna Springs Rd -- Butts Canyon Rd become Pope Valley Rd 190.4
122.1 3.8 STOP Pope Valley Control - Pope Valley Grange/Store 196.5
Hours:
Open: 3/28/2009 17:00
Close: 3/28/2009 21:00
Miles Kilometers
122.1 0.0 LEFT out of Pope Valley Control 196.5
133.9 11.8 LEFT on on Lower Chiles Valley Rd -- Caution oncoming traffic!! 215.5
137.1 3.2 LEFT on S.R.128 at Stop 220.6
144.9 7.8 LEFT on S.R.128 at Moscowites Junction with S.R.121 at Stop -- direction Winters 233.2
159.9 15.0 RIGHT on Plesants Valley Rd 257.3
160.9 1.0 LEFT on Putah Creek Rd 258.9
165.7 4.8 LEFT on Putah Creek Rd at Stop -- direction Winters 266.6
165.9 0.2 RIGHT on Putah Creek Rd -- Winters 267.0
173.0 7.1 RIGHT on Stevenson Bridge Rd at Stop 278.4
175.9 2.9 LEFT on Sievers Rd at Stop 283.1
178.6 2.7 RIGHT on Pedrick Rd -- Cross 1-80 overpass 287.4
178.9 0.3 LEFT on Sparling Ln at Stop -- I-80 frontage road 287.9
179.7 0.8 RIGHT on Tremont Rd 289.2
185.1 5.4 LEFT on Mace Blvd 297.9
189.0 3.9 CROSS Chiles Rd at Stop Light 304.1
189.3 0.3 RIGHT on CR32 304.6
189.4 0.1 STOP Davis Control -- Park 'N Ride lot 304.8
Hours:
Open: 3/28/2006 19:00

Close:

3/29/2009 3:00



http://tinyurl.com/c9p4mc

